
DRILLERS LOG

Company:  Mark Morrison Contractor: EK Energy LLC

License# 33977

Farm:  Kimberlin County:  Wilson

Well No:  K-36 Sec :3   TWP:  27     Range: 16E

API:  15-205-28477 Location:   1320 FSL

Surface Pipe: 21.5' Location:   1855 FEL

Spot:   W2, E2, W2, SE

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks

SOIL & CLAY 6 Drilled   10" Hole  set 7"

35 LIME 41 Drilled    5 7/8 " HOLE

117 SHALE 158

9 L IME 167

43 SHALE 210 Started      6/11/2019

35 LIME 245 Finished    6/20/2019

80 SHALE 325

201 LIME 526

116 SHALE 642 T.D.    Hole   975'

10 LIME 652 T.D.    Pipe   968'

10 SHALE 662

7 OIL SAND 669 VERY GOOD BLEED

60 SHALE 729

33 LIME 762

17 SHALE 789

16 LIME 805

6 SHALE 811

3 LIME 814

5 SHALE 819

8 OIL SHOW 827

18 SHALE 845

25 SANDY SHALE 860

84 SHALE 944

9 OIL SAND 953 GOOD BLEED

1 COAL 954

SHALE 975




